Wednesday, April 24t

Wednesday, April 24t

The International Propeller Club — SERAC 2024

— Thursday, April 25", 2024
Westin Sarasota, 100 Marina View Drive, Sarasota, Fl 34236

AGENDA

4:30-6:00 PM

6:00-8:00 PM

8:00-10:00 PM

Thursday, April 25th

7:45-8:30 AM

8:30-8:45 AM

8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-10:15AM
10:15-10:30AM
10:30-11:20
11:20-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-3:30
3:30-3:45

3:45-5:15

Registration
Reception

Hospitality Parlor

Breakfast & Registration

Business meeting
Liz Miller, SERAC VP

Welcome to Sarasota Speaker TBD
Business meeting continued
Break

Business meeting continued

LUNCH Break

Travel back to hotel from boat cruise

Business meeting
Break

Business meeting continued

ROOM/Location

EVOQ Terrace
EVOQ Terrace

Suite #402

Pre-Function Lagoon

Lagoon

Lagoon

Marina Jack Boat Cruise

Lagoon

Lagoon




Thursday, April 25t (Con’t.) ROOM/Location

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-7:55

7:55-8:30

8:30-10:30

Reception Triton A Room-The Westin
Dinner Triton A Room-The Westin
Speaker Title Sponsor

Welcome Remarks Manatee County Port Authority Chairman

STATE OF THE PORT: Guest Speaker Carlos Buqueras

Hospitality Parlor Suite #402
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