

The International Propeller Club – SERAC 2024 Wednesday, April 24<sup>th</sup> – Thursday, April 25<sup>th</sup>, 2024 Westin Sarasota, 100 Marina View Drive, Sarasota, Fl 34236

Wednesday, April 24th

## AGENDA

ROOM/Location

4:30-6:00 PM	Registration	EVOQ Terrace
6:00-8:00 PM	Reception	EVOQ Terrace
8:00-10:00 PM	Hospitality Parlor	Suite #402
Thursday, April 25 <sup>th</sup>		
7:45-8:30 AM	Breakfast & Registration	Pre-Function Lagoon
8:30-8:45 AM	Business meeting	Lagoon
	Liz Miller, SERAC VP	
8:45-9:00 AM	Welcome to Sarasota Speaker TBD	
9:00-10:15AM	Business meeting continued	
10:15-10:30AM	Break	
10:30 – 11:20	Business meeting continued	Lagoon
11:20-1:30	LUNCH Break	Marina Jack Boat Cruise
1:30-1:45	Travel back to hotel from boat cruise	
1:45-3:30	Business meeting	Lagoon
3:30-3:45	Break	
3:45-5:15	Business meeting continued	Lagoon



Thursday, April 25 <sup>th</sup> (Con't.)		ROOM/Location
5:30-6:30	Reception	Triton A Room-The Westin
6:30-7:30	Dinner	Triton A Room-The Westin
7:30-7:45	Speaker Title Sponsor	
7:45-7:55	Welcome Remarks Manatee County Port Author	ority Chairman
7:55-8:30	STATE OF THE PORT: Guest Speaker Carlos Buqueras	
8:30-10:30	Hospitality Parlor	Suite #402

